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Jump to Emeritus faculty
A
Jason Arledge
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
jcarledg@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Jump to index
B
Morris L Baker
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership & Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
mobaker@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-9366
Richard Scott Balkin
Chair and Distinguished Professor of Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
rsbalkin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Kenya Bledsoe
Associate Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
142 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
kbledsoe@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1 (662) 915-7069
Wilner Bolden
Adjunct Instructional Asst Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
wbolden@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Lindsay Brett
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
lcbrett@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Dennis A Bunch
Associate Professor of Leadership & Counselor Education
137 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
dbunch@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5771
Melanie Burgess
Associate Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
106 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
maburges@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Jump to index
C
Jill B Cabrera
Associate Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
jdcabrer@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Jump to index
D
Douglas Raymond Davis
Associate Professor of Leadership & Counselor Education
121 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
drdavis@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1459
Mark Deschaine
Professor of Educational Leadership
134 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
medescha@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2198
Jump to index
E
Todd English
Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
tlenglis@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Lance Evans
Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
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levans@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Jump to index
G
Duncan Gray
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership & Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38655
dmgray1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7063
Jump to index
H
Fletcher Harges
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
fbharge1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Fredrick Hickmon
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
fhickmon@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Alexandria Kerwin Hodges
Associate Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
akhodge5@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Franc Hudspeth
Clinical Associate Remote Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
efhudspe@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Quentin B Hunter
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
qbhunter@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Steve Hurdle
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership & Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
sjhurdle@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Jump to index
J
Eric Jett
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
edjett@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Clint Jordan
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
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University, MS 38677
rcjorda1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Jump to index
L
Christine Lewis
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
cdlewis@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Stephanie Lusk
Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
sllusk@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Jump to index
M
Erica Montgomery
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership & Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
eemontgo@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Angus Mungal
Associate Professor of Educational Leadership
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
amungal@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Jump to index
N
Michelle Nowell
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
mwnowell@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Jump to index
P
Dustin Payne
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
drpayne@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Michelle Perepiczka
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
mperepic@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Brent Powell
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
bwpowell@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
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Kimberly Price
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
kdlogan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Kenneth Pulley
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadershipt and Counselor Education
141 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
kjpulley@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Jump to index
S
Jana Scott
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
scottj@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Braxton Stowe
Director of Mississippi Principal Corps and Clinical Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
Suite 253 Insight Park
University, MS 38677
bstowe@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2432
Amy Sutton
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
aksutton@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Jump to index
T
Thomas Tillman
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
tctillma@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Jump to index
V
Diana Virgil
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
dvirgil@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Jump to index
W
Mike Walsh
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
mjwalsh2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Amanda Micheal Winburn
Director of Graduate Studies and Professor of Counselor Education
228 Guyton Hall
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University, MS 38677
amwinbur@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-4400

Emeritus Faculty
A
C
H
M
R
S

Jump to current faculty
A
EUGENE R ANDERSON
Chair Emeritus & Prof Emeritus of Leadership & Counselor Edu
117 GUYTON
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
erander@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5710
Jump to index
C
Mary Ann Connell
Adjunct Professor Emeritus of Leadership & Counselor Education
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